Electronic Checkbook Management for the C-64
~n ~[JVmllJjlJ
~ G~m[ HlR
{if lH[ C·B4
." -
mJ AIl1HOlLlJ WOOO ,
••
•

TO BE SOMETHING UNDER HERE.": GOTO 30/) 01
'75() IFL$="CON"THENPRINT"[s I] SEE A CALC
ULATOR TYPE KEYBOARD HERE.":GOTO 30/) EF
•7M) IFL$<>"PRE"THEN 8(h NH
·770 IFCG-1THEN o/)f) EK
·7ar) CC=1: PRINT" [s I] FOUND A SCREW DRIVE
R HERE!":A$-"SCREW DRIVER":GOSUB 2240 AD
•7,}() GOSUB 227():GOTO 30/) KJ
·arh IFL$-"SPA"THENPRINT"[s I] CAN SEE A
DOOR. " : GOTO 39() PC
·81r) IFL$<>"Woo"THEN 8M) ND
'82() PRINT"[s I]T'S A WOODEN TRUNK. ":IFLK
..fJTHENPRINT" [s I]T' S LOCKED." NM
·8Y) GOTO 3,}() CE
•8M) IFL$<>"PIL"THEN 860 LD
'850 IFKF-(JTHENPRINT"[s I] FIND A KEY HER
EI":A$-"KEY":GOSUB 22M):GOSUB 227fJ:KF-1:
GOT03~ Fa
•86r) IFL$<>"LOT"THEN 9(h OM
'870 IFPP=lTHEN 9f)f) FI
·8ar) PRINT"[s T]HERE IS AN ACCESS PANEL S
CREWED DOWN HERE.":A$-"PANEL":GOSUB 224
o FE
·80/) GOSUB 2270:PP-1:GOTO 390 GL
•9(jI) PRINT" [s I] SEE NOTHING SPECIAL.": GO
TO 30/) JB
'91() IFV$<>"OPE"THEN 10M) AA
'920 GOSUB 2190:IFF-(JTHENPRINTER$:GOTO 39
o ~
'930 IFL$<>"EQU''THEN 99(J PL
•94() IFWS<>(JTHEN 97() CK
·950 PRINT"[s A][s G][s GJ[s R][s H]l! [s
I] 'M ELECTROCUTED BY 1(), [3"(J"]":PRINT"V
OLTS THAT WAS WIRED TO THE LOCKER." ND
'96() END IC
·97() IFNT-lTHENPRINT"[s I]T'S EMPTY":GOTO
39() BJ
'980 NT-1:PRINT"[s I] FIND A NOTE HEREI":
A$-"NOTE":GOSUB 22M):GOSUB 2270:GOTO 39() LC
'90/) IFL$<>"WOO"THENPRlNTUN$:GOTO 30/) PH
'l()fjl) IFLK..fJTHENPRINT"[s I]T'S LOCKED!":G
oro 3~ IJ
'1()1() IFT~lTHENPRINT"[s I]T'S EMPTY.":GO
TO 30/) NH
'lr)2() TE-1:PRINT"[s I] FOUND A PRESSURE S
UIT IN HEREI":A$="PRESSURE SUIT":GOSUB 2
240 FJ
'1030 GOSUB 2270:GOTO 39f) KJ
• F)M) IFV$<>"UNL"THEN 1(J9() BO
'1050 GOSUB 210/):IFF-(JTHENPRINTER$:GOTO 3
9() ~
'lr)60 IFL$<>''Woo''THENPRINTUN$:GOTO 39() PH
·1()7() A$-"KEY":GOSUB 24Y):GOSUB 219fJ:IFF-
rJTHENPRINT"[s I] NEED A KEY.": GOTO 39r) KG
·108() LK-1:PRINT"OK":GOTO 39f) NH
•F)9r) IFV$<>"WEA"THEN 1140 BO
'llr)f) GOSUB 219f):IFF-OTHENPRINTER$:GOTO 3
9f) ~
'11 F) IFL$<>"PRE''THENPRlNTUN$: GOTO 390 PO
'1120 IFF=lTHENGOSUB 2310:GOSUB 2350 EI
'113r) PRINT"OK" :WS-1:GOTO 39f) LA
'11M) IFV$<>"REA"THEN 118rJ OR
'1150 GOSUB 2190:IFF-rJTHENPRINTER$:GOTO 3
9f) ~
'116() IFL$<>"NOT"THENPRINTUN$:GOTO 30/) DF
'117r) PRlNT"[s I]T SAYS '3212''':GOTO 39f) CL
'1180 IFV$<>"PRE"ANDV$<>"PUS"THEN 12M) FD
'll9fJ GOSUB 2190:IFF-rJTHENPRINTER$:GOTO 3
90 ~
'12rh IFL$<>"RED"THENPRINTUN$:GOTO 390 PH
'1210 IFWs-rJTHENPRINT"[s A][s GJ[s G][s H
][s 0][3"!"] [s T]HE AIRLOCK CYCLES OUT.
[s I]'M[4" "]DEAD!":END LC